Magyar Postagalamb Sportszovetség

8. ESZAK II. TAGSZOVETSEG
DUCTAVOLSAGOK - 2015

Alapitva: 1882

Versenyz6: 3802 Paal Attila

Egyesiilet: Z01
Duc: 48°5'38.9", 20°48'29.4"

Aachen

Abda

Abony

Agfalva

Alland

Altdorf

Amberg
Amstetten
Amstetten-Kelet

As

Aschaffenburg
Aurach
Babolna

Bag

Bajcs

Balf

Bamberg
Band
Bautzen
Benesov
Bicske
Brandenburg
Braunschweig
Breclav

Bremen
Brno-Slapanice

Bruck an der Leitha

Bruxelles

Budaors
Budapest-Cinkota
Cegléd

Ceska Lipa

Cheb

Chomutov
Chrudim

Cihovice

Csém

Csorna

Dahme
Deggendorf
Dessau
Dickerldorf
Dobeln
Drasenhofen
Dubec

Eindhoven

1100903 Friedersdorf

247499m Fuzesabony
116180m Gardelegen
324792m Gdansk
353696m Genthin
709380m Gevgelija
678021m Gorzow
442366m Gotha
434564m God

669583m Goddéllo

885456m Gonyl
774163m Gopfritz
216871m Gottlesbrunn
113953m Grimma
195284m Gyal
313575m Gyor
761426m Gyongyos
251731m Haag
573692m Halle
486462m Hamburg
176047m Hannover
750534m Hatvan
870951m Haugsdorf
292239m Havlickuv Brod

102391;; Hegyeshalom

323323m Hodonin
301795m Holic

120756m9 Hollabrinn

157368m Horn

132501m Humpolec
125973m Hustopece
536617m Jihlava
661933m Kapuvar
598788m Karlovy Vary
421355m Kassel
445375m Katowice2014
207905m Kecskemét

270535m Kiel

672765m Kisbér
584774m Koblenz
744159m Kolin
501393m Komarom
651141m Kophaza
316868m Korneuburg
504613m Koszalin

1158749
m Koszeg

682465m Liege

48409m Lipcse-Taucha
833684m Lisov
709454m Louny
776819m Luckau
783161m Magdeburg
647433m Malacky
793457m Marcali
131403m Melk

122709m Melnik

227758m Mezokovesd
408878m Mikulov
305128m Miskolc
681307m Mlada Boleslav
143188m Mor

241510m Mosonmagyarévar

75304m Modling
463819m Nagyigmand
731573m Nagykanizsa
985499m Nagykoros
912724m Neudorfl

98751m Neumarkt
350190m Nickelsdorf
420383m Nitra

271949m Nyékladhaza
284844m Opole
282959m Ostende

350186m Ostrow

386106m Ottevény
431315m Pannonhalma
316089m Parndorf
407922m Passau
287796m Pestimre
621560m Plattling
890788m Plzen
270944m Pocking
155652m Polgar

1015314 Polna
m

217341m Poznan
999149m Praha (Citka)
462784m Pramerdorf
202087m Prosimerice
315890m Radeburg
333963m Radom
749319m Rajka

329087m Regenshurg

1/2

1137935 .. .
m Sarvar
699291m Scherding
470621m Schrems
569120m Schwabach
657086m Schweinfurt
805515m Schwerin
284943m Seregélyes
305980m Slany
406526m Sopron

526768m Steenbergen

37367m Stendal

320663m Stockerau

5179m Straubing
495637m Siimeg
212011m Szczecin
263878m Székesfehérvar
334076m Szekszard
206460m Szentgotthard
337748m Szered
139992m Szigetvar
337789m Szombathely
702813m Tabor
277908m Tata
205878m Tata-Kornye

11827m Teplice

354883m Tisnov
1347138
m Torgau

447599m Trebic

250164m Trnava
238879m Vagujhely
296583m Vamosszabadi
550412m Varpalota
144057m Vasvar
593741m Vecsés
569525m Velka Bites
559717m Velka Mezirici
35652m Veszprém

404583m Vilshofen

552374m Vyskov
517996m Vysoke Myto
547070m Walchshausen
354412m Weimar
616965m Weitersfelden
370432m Wels

268753m Wittenberge

641235m Wittstock

304950m

548426m
430558m
733525m
797124m
899840m
201931m
544365m
317366m
1243493
m
811151m
345411m
615288m
293548m
727655m
203429m
249861m
361939m
226229m
322375m
326398m
478178m
190600m
194627m

579778m
350163m
682922m

381162m

237812m
231014m
239312m
222847m
322152m
137809m
364951m
376806m
241886m

567610m

306974m
400268m
543195m
757503m
453306m
504365m
844041m

815370m
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Eisenach 835206m KélIn 1048943 pekawinkel 356700m Wroclaw 430701m
Enese 257448m Krakow Skawina 219985m Rican 490221m Ybbs 424710m
Fischamend 310714m Krems 386222m Roma 924061m Zalaegerszeg 328678m
Fonyodd 286959m Krenglbach 511525m Rostock 895680m Zatec 583128m
Forcheim 738047m Kuty 287417m Rottendorf 808143m Zielona Gora 570079m
(F)rda:rkf““ an der 652006m Letenye 358758m Rybniky 349859m Zilina 193043m

Freistadt 469777m Liberec 514561m Sankt Polten 384402m
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